
 

SERVICE: 9348 

 

SOUTH RESTON -  AUTHORPE – MUCKTON –  

LITTLE CAWTHORPE –  LEGBOURNE EAST WOLD SCHOOL 
 

 

 

 

ROUTE AM PM 

   

   

South Reston – Main Road Bus Shelter 8.23 16.07 

Authorpe  
Jnct. Of Willoughby Lane (The Limes) 

 
8.28 

 
16.02 

Main Rd (Taylor's Croft) 8.29 16.01 
Old Station House 8.30 16.00 
Authorpe Grange 8.34 15.56 

Muckton 
Manor Farm 

 
8.36 

 
15.54 

New Farm  8.38 15.52 

Little Cawthorpe 
Pinfold Lane  

 
8.44 

 
15.46 

Boston Lane/Pinfold Lane 8.45 15.45 

Legbourne - East Wold Primary School 8.50 15.40 

 

 

Please ensure that your child(ren) is accompanied to the bus stop a 

minimum and that they are met off the vehicle each afternoon; the bus 

cannot wait for latecomers. 

 

Please give a clear hand signal for the vehicle to stop, and have your 

pass ready when you board the vehicle.  Thank you for your 

cooperation. 
 

 
 
 

 

This service only operates on school days. 

*************************************************** 

IT IS ADVISABLE TO BE AT THE PICK-UP POINT 

5 MINUTES BEFORE DEPARTURE 

************************************************* 

QUERIES PLEASE RING GRAYSCROFT COACHES (01507) 473236 
 

 LINCOLNSHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL (01522) 782020 


